ROTA:  ST PETER’S, EVERTON  SERVICES:  MARCH–MAY 2019
		
11.30 am 						6.30 pm		   

Sun Mar 10	Holy Communion				Evening Service with Greenbelt talk  
		Sermon on Luke 4:1-13			by John Bell “The end of faking Jesus”

Sun Mar 17	Morning Service				Evening Service on understanding
		Sermon on Luke 13:31-35			Islam and “How young Muslims are	
						defining faith” (Greenbelt talk)	

Sun Mar 24 	Holy Communion 				7.30pm Music concert with solo violin and
		Sermon on Luke 13:1-9			string quartet from the Royal Liverpool
								Philharmonic orchestra playing 20th Century
Collection to TEAR Fund			music by Shostakovich, Part, Kerem, Tubin.

Sun Mar 31	Mothering Sunday Communion		No evening service: time with  
		Sermon on Luke 2:33-35 			families, mothers, friends...

Sun Apr 7	All age Morning Service			No evening service (Annual Parish Meeting 
		Sermon on money and giving 		after the morning service)

Sun Apr 14 	Palm Sunday Morning Service		Evening Communion with a read through of
		Sermon on Luke 19:28-40			the Holy Week narrative, drawn from all	
						    		four gospels, from Palm Sunday to Easter
						Day    

Thu Apr 18	7.30 pm Maundy Thursday Communion Service shared with St John Chrysostom’s in St John Chrysostom’s 

Fri Apr 19	11 am Churches Together Good Friday Service at St.Peter’s 
		(St.Peter’s, St.Francis Xavier’s, St Anthony’s, Faith Primary School)		
		(Collection to the Amos Trust working for peace in Israel/Palestine)

Sun Apr 21	All age	Easter Day Holy Communion 	No evening service		
Sermon on Luke 24:1-12						 

Sun Apr 28	All age Morning Service			No evening service 
		Sermon on John 20:19-31 						

Sun May 5	All age Holy Communion			Evening Service with Greenbelt talk by
		Sermon on John 21:1-19			Craig Bennett, CEO of Friends of the Earth 
					       	on “Campaigning on Climate Change” 	

Sun May 12	Morning Service 				Evening Service engaging with “Taming	
Sermon on John 10:23-30			Gaming Disorder: Fortnite and Faith”
						(Greenbelt talk by Andy Robertson, 
						BBC Journalist, aka GeekDad Gamer!)

Sun May 19	Iona-style Holy Communion 			Evening service with “How to bunk off 
		Sermon on John 13: 31-35			PE lessons and then fall in love with sport”
						(Greenbelt talk by author Anna Kessel)		
Sun May 26	Morning Service 				Evening Communion with Greenbelt talk 
		Sermon on John 5:1-9				on “Doughnut Economics” by economist
						 Kate Raworth   	

Thur May 30	7 pm Churches Together Ascension Day Service (at St Michael’s Church, W Derby Rd)
	              (St Peter’s, St John C’s, St Michael’s, SFX, Sacred Heart, St Margaret’s)


